L16000087577

Office Use Only





500392770125

08/22/22--01013--017 **25.00

SO THE SO DE IN SE

COVER LETTER

	MFS AUT	O FINANCE LLC				
:СТ:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company				
closed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
	MA	RLENY VELASQUEZ				
		Name of Person	22 /			
	VELA	SQUEZ BOOKKEEPING SOLU	22 AUG 22 PH 12: 35			
Firm/Company						
2786 TENNIS CLUB DR 202						
		Address	 ယ္			
	V	VEST PALM BEACH, FL 33417	01			
		City/State and Zip Code				
			16			
ther information co			meanony			
		561 632-6749				
Name of	Person		ne Telephone Number			
ed is a check for th	ne following amount:					
5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
		Street Address: Registration Se	ection			
Division of C	orporations	Division of Co	rporations			
			Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810			
	cher information content all correspondence of the correspondence	Name of Lim Plosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are subseturn all correspondence concerning this matter MA VELA VELA 2 Interim information concerning this matter, please of the information concerning this matter.	MFS AUTO FINANCE LLC Mame of Limited Liability Company Stosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Tetum all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARLENY VELASQUEZ Name of Person VELASQUEZ BOOKKEEPING SOLU Firm-Company 2786 TENNIS CLUB DR 202 Address WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33417 City/State and Zip Code admin@mfsautofinance.com E-mail address: ito be used for future annual report not ther information concerning this matter, please call: ENY VELASQUEZ Name of Person The information concerning this matter and the code call: Street Address: Certificate of Status Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

MFS AUTO FINANCE LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now appears Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 05/04/2016 Florida document number L16000087577				and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ted liability company her	<u>e</u> :				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	ford triabilities Commence Wake de-	invoice of 17" and by abbas	adari as et 1	<i>(</i> ; ;;		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	sors NW 74TH A		viation L.i	ـ. د .		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	MAMI, FL 3316	ó	A N	<u>0</u> 1		
			25	9.5		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	5078 NW 74TH A	AVE UNIT B	PHIZ			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	MIAMI, FL 3316	6	်မှ မ			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: MARL	d office address on our rec LENY VELASQUEZ	cords, <u>enter the name c</u>	of the new	/ regis		
2797	TENNIS CLUB DR 202					
New Registered Office Address: 2786 1	Enter Florida street address					
WEST	PALM BEACH	, Florida ³³⁴¹⁷	7			
			Zip Code			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Jent, Signature of New Registered Agent



If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	EDUARDO J SUED	2188 N MILITARY TRAIL SUITE C	
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	Remove
			Change
AMBR	GEISHA GARCIA	2188 N MILITARY TRAIL CUITE C	□Add
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	≡ Remove
			⊡Change
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			22 Ballot 2 Planger
			PH 23 35
			□Remove
			□Remove
			TChange
		-	□Add
			□Change

								-
								•
-				 		·		•
								-
			_					
								
								- 1
							22 A	
							Nuc 2	0.40
							~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	. 100 100
-							PH 12:	. 4.5 . 65. 
						·	<u></u> တ	
<del></del>	····-	<del></del>						-
		<u>.</u>		<del></del>				-
	·							
ffective date, if other the	an the date of	filing: 08/02		f filing or more		ional) grtiling \ Pursus	ant to (d)	5 0205
ote: If the date inserted in seument's effective date or	this block does	not meet the	applicable sta					
yearness is effective take (//	. the Departmen	ii oi oiio sie						
record specifies a delayed of is filed.	effective date, b	ut not an effec	tive time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on t	he earlier of: (	b) The 90th	day afte	er the
AUGUST 8		2022						
aica		_, //		ul				
	Signature	of a member of	r authorized re-	resentative of a	member			

Filing Fee: \$25.00